

TENDER INVITING AUTHORITY: JOINT MANAGER (ELECTRICAL DIVISION),THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD, BHUBANESWAR					
NAME OF THE WORK :-EXECUTION OF EXTERNAL ELECTRIFICATION WORK FOR POWER SUPPLY TO 4-F TYPE QTR. AT KANDHEIKELA OUT POST IN THE DIST. OF JHARSUGUDA					
BID REF NO.- 22/JM/ELECT/OPHWC/2018-19					
Bidder Name					
SCHEDULE OF WORKS					
Sl. No.	Description of work	Unit	Qty.	Estimated Cost in Rs.	
				RATE IN RS.	AMOUNT IN RS.
1	Construction of 3 ph 3 wire 11 KV OH line using 55 sq. mm AAA Conductor with Double Disc arrangement.	KM	0.5	250562.62	125281.31
2	Construction of 3 Ph 5W LT Line with 35 sq. mm AB Cable.	KM	0.1	379945.20	37994.52
3	Installation of 25 KVA (BEE 1 star rating with BIS Level-II ) 11/0.4KV DP mounted sub station with PSC Pole.	No	1	158838.34	158838.34
4	Construction of 3 Ph 11 KV Line DP with AB Switch .	No	1	58127.49	58127.49
5	11 KV Intermediate Pole.	No	2	6654.51	13309.02
6	Guarding for Road Crossing	No	1	3882.00	3882.00
7	spreading	No	1	27140.00	27140.00
A	TOTAL MATERIAL COST IN RS.				424572.68
B	Stock,storage and insurance (@3% on A)				12737.18
C	TOTAL RS.				437309.86
D	T&P @ 2% of C				8746.20
E	Contingency @ 3% of C				13119.30
F	Transportation @ 7.5% of C				32798.24
G	Erection charges @ 10% of C				43730.99
H	TOTAL RS.				535704.58
I	<b>Sub-Total</b>				<b>535704.58</b>
J	<b>CESS</b>				<b>5357.05</b>
K	<b>Total</b>				<b>541061.62</b>
L	Total Estimated Cost in Figures				<b>541,062.00</b>
EXCESS <input type="checkbox"/>		LESS <input type="checkbox"/>		(Please Tick) _____ %	
Quoted Amount in Figure					
Quoted Amount in words					

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST.

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-  
Asst. Project Manager[Elect.]

Sd/-  
APM Elect. (Hqr.)

Sd/-  
Consultant(Elect.)

Sd/-  
Joint Manager(Elect.)